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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:13,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana11. 2005 01:08,11 617q +04.23ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:08,11 (00:35,43)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela33. 2005 01:13,61 MT 489+09.73ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:38,11)

Juniors, Limit: 01:17,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana7. 2005 01:08,11 617q +03.21ROU

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,68, 100m: 01:08,11 (00:35,43)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela28. 2005 01:13,61 489+08.71ROU
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,50, 100m: 01:13,61 (00:38,11)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 05:00,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena11. 2003 04:39,76 603q +14.22ROU

RT +0.87 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:05,52 (00:34,24), 150m: 01:40,60 (00:35,08), 200m: 02:15,51 (00:34,91)
250m: 02:51,42 (00:35,91), 300m: 03:27,74 (00:36,32), 350m: 04:03,49 (00:35,75), 400m: 04:39,76 (00:36,27)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria18. 2004 04:48,07 553R +22.53ROU
RT +0.96 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:07,62 (00:35,23), 150m: 01:44,17 (00:36,55), 200m: 02:20,51 (00:36,34)
250m: 02:57,83 (00:37,32), 300m: 03:34,96 (00:37,13), 350m: 04:12,18 (00:37,22), 400m: 04:48,07 (00:35,89)

Juniors, Limit: 05:15,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena8. 2003 04:39,76 603q +14.22ROU

RT +0.87 50m: 00:31,28, 100m: 01:05,52 (00:34,24), 150m: 01:40,60 (00:35,08), 200m: 02:15,51 (00:34,91)
250m: 02:51,42 (00:35,91), 300m: 03:27,74 (00:36,32), 350m: 04:03,49 (00:35,75), 400m: 04:39,76 (00:36,27)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria15. 2004 04:48,07 553R +22.53ROU
RT +0.96 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:07,62 (00:35,23), 150m: 01:44,17 (00:36,55), 200m: 02:20,51 (00:36,34)
250m: 02:57,83 (00:37,32), 300m: 03:34,96 (00:37,13), 350m: 04:12,18 (00:37,22), 400m: 04:48,07 (00:35,89)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:36,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana11. 2005 02:28,67 610q +09.95ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:07,62 (00:36,27), 150m: 01:53,47 (00:45,85), 200m: 02:28,67 (00:35,20)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela22. 2005 02:34,26 546+15.54ROU
50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,91), 150m: 01:58,40 (00:47,86), 200m: 02:34,26 (00:35,86)

Juniors, Limit: 02:44,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana10. 2005 02:28,67 610q +09.95ROU

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,35, 100m: 01:07,62 (00:36,27), 150m: 01:53,47 (00:45,85), 200m: 02:28,67 (00:35,20)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela19. 2005 02:34,26 546+15.54ROU
50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,91), 150m: 01:58,40 (00:47,86), 200m: 02:34,26 (00:35,86)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana11. 2005 01:07,95 621+00.04ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:07,95 (00:34,95)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana8. 2005 01:07,95 621+00.04ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:07,95 (00:34,95)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena12. 2003 04:38,95 609+03.80ROU

RT +0.86 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:05,06 (00:33,75), 150m: 01:40,21 (00:35,15), 200m: 02:15,51 (00:35,30)
250m: 02:51,57 (00:36,06), 300m: 03:27,60 (00:36,03), 350m: 04:03,38 (00:35,78), 400m: 04:38,95 (00:35,57)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena9. 2003 04:38,95 609+03.80ROU

RT +0.86 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:05,06 (00:33,75), 150m: 01:40,21 (00:35,15), 200m: 02:15,51 (00:35,30)
250m: 02:51,57 (00:36,06), 300m: 03:27,60 (00:36,03), 350m: 04:03,38 (00:35,78), 400m: 04:38,95 (00:35,57)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana12. 2005 02:28,97 606+04.28ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:07,91 (00:36,32), 150m: 01:54,18 (00:46,27), 200m: 02:28,97 (00:34,79)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana11. 2005 02:28,97 606+04.28ROU

RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:07,91 (00:36,32), 150m: 01:54,18 (00:46,27), 200m: 02:28,97 (00:34,79)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team6. 04:16,81 547+24.22ROU

Mitu Andra Elena (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.86 50m: 00:29,64, 100m: 01:02,34 (00:32,70)
Nae Raisa Gabriela (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.77 150m: 01:33,58 (00:31,24), 200m: 02:07,42 (00:33,84)
Mindruta Bianca Maria (2004 / 15 Years), RT +0.69 250m: 02:37,99 (00:30,57), 300m: 03:11,87 (00:33,88)
Safcencu Delia Giorgiana (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.48 350m: 03:42,62 (00:30,75), 400m: 04:16,81 (00:34,19)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team4. 04:16,81 547+24.22ROU

Mitu Andra Elena (2003), RT +0.86 50m: 00:29,64, 100m: 01:02,34 (00:32,70)
Nae Raisa Gabriela (2005), RT +0.77 150m: 01:33,58 (00:31,24), 200m: 02:07,42 (00:33,84)
Mindruta Bianca Maria (2004), RT +0.69 250m: 02:37,99 (00:30,57), 300m: 03:11,87 (00:33,88)
Safcencu Delia Giorgiana (2005), RT +0.48 350m: 03:42,62 (00:30,75), 400m: 04:16,81 (00:34,19)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 12 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:32,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela48. 2005 00:32,24 MT 435+04.20ROU

RT +0.78

Juniors, Limit: 00:34,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela37. 2005 00:32,24 435+04.20ROU

RT +0.78

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:35,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana8. 2005 02:26,41 608Q +07.61ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,71, 100m: 01:10,67 (00:36,96), 150m: 01:48,54 (00:37,87), 200m: 02:26,41 (00:37,87)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIDragomir, Andreea Alex.25. 2003 02:36,24 MT 500+17.44ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,12, 100m: 01:16,35 (00:40,23), 150m: 01:56,87 (00:40,52), 200m: 02:36,24 (00:39,37)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela29. 2005 02:38,90 MT 475+20.10ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:16,99 (00:40,47), 150m: 01:58,84 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:38,90 (00:40,06)

Juniors, Limit: 02:43,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana7. 2005 02:26,41 608Q +06.76ROU

RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,71, 100m: 01:10,67 (00:36,96), 150m: 01:48,54 (00:37,87), 200m: 02:26,41 (00:37,87)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIDragomir, Andreea Alex.22. 2003 02:36,24 500+16.59ROU
RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,12, 100m: 01:16,35 (00:40,23), 150m: 01:56,87 (00:40,52), 200m: 02:36,24 (00:39,37)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela26. 2005 02:38,90 475+19.25ROU
RT +0.65 50m: 00:36,52, 100m: 01:16,99 (00:40,47), 150m: 01:58,84 (00:41,85), 200m: 02:38,90 (00:40,06)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana8. 2005 02:26,13 611+13.45ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:36,92), 150m: 01:49,02 (00:38,72), 200m: 02:26,13 (00:37,11)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana7. 2005 02:26,13 611+07.30ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:10,30 (00:36,92), 150m: 01:49,02 (00:38,72), 200m: 02:26,13 (00:37,11)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Open class, Limit: 10:10,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena7. 2003 09:36,81 593+32.53ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,87, 100m: 01:06,51 (00:34,64), 150m: 01:42,34 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,38 (00:36,04)
250m: 02:54,21 (00:35,83), 300m: 03:29,97 (00:35,76), 350m: 04:05,84 (00:35,87), 400m: 04:42,11 (00:36,27)
450m: 05:18,85 (00:36,74), 500m: 05:56,23 (00:37,38), 550m: 06:33,27 (00:37,04), 600m: 07:10,04 (00:36,77)
650m: 07:46,70 (00:36,66), 700m: 08:23,98 (00:37,28), 750m: 09:00,77 (00:36,79), 800m: 09:36,81 (00:36,04)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria9. 2004 09:47,83 560+43.55ROU
RT +0.91 50m: 00:32,24, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,51), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:36,13), 200m: 02:20,59 (00:36,71)
250m: 02:57,01 (00:36,42), 300m: 03:33,76 (00:36,75), 350m: 04:10,84 (00:37,08), 400m: 04:48,64 (00:37,80)
450m: 05:25,57 (00:36,93), 500m: 06:03,40 (00:37,83), 550m: 06:40,76 (00:37,36), 600m: 07:18,90 (00:38,14)
650m: 07:56,13 (00:37,23), 700m: 08:34,38 (00:38,25), 750m: 09:11,74 (00:37,36), 800m: 09:47,83 (00:36,09)

Juniors, Limit: 10:30,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena5. 2003 09:36,81 593+32.53ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,87, 100m: 01:06,51 (00:34,64), 150m: 01:42,34 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,38 (00:36,04)
250m: 02:54,21 (00:35,83), 300m: 03:29,97 (00:35,76), 350m: 04:05,84 (00:35,87), 400m: 04:42,11 (00:36,27)
450m: 05:18,85 (00:36,74), 500m: 05:56,23 (00:37,38), 550m: 06:33,27 (00:37,04), 600m: 07:10,04 (00:36,77)
650m: 07:46,70 (00:36,66), 700m: 08:23,98 (00:37,28), 750m: 09:00,77 (00:36,79), 800m: 09:36,81 (00:36,04)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria7. 2004 09:47,83 560+43.55ROU
RT +0.91 50m: 00:32,24, 100m: 01:07,75 (00:35,51), 150m: 01:43,88 (00:36,13), 200m: 02:20,59 (00:36,71)
250m: 02:57,01 (00:36,42), 300m: 03:33,76 (00:36,75), 350m: 04:10,84 (00:37,08), 400m: 04:48,64 (00:37,80)
450m: 05:25,57 (00:36,93), 500m: 06:03,40 (00:37,83), 550m: 06:40,76 (00:37,36), 600m: 07:18,90 (00:38,14)
650m: 07:56,13 (00:37,23), 700m: 08:34,38 (00:38,25), 750m: 09:11,74 (00:37,36), 800m: 09:47,83 (00:36,09)

--- 5. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:29,50
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena39. 2003 00:29,13 536+02.98ROU

RT +0.77

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela62. 2005 00:30,47 MT 468+04.32ROU
RT +0.78

Juniors, Limit: 00:31,50
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena30. 2003 00:29,13 536+02.98ROU

RT +0.77

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela50. 2005 00:30,47 468+04.32ROU
RT +0.78

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2019.402. MSECM Austria



10:38

Results 11.05.2019 - Session 5 Page 5

Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:11,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana17. 2005 01:08,65 527R +06.06ROU

RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:08,65 (00:37,52)

Juniors, Limit: 01:15,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana13. 2005 01:08,65 527R +06.06ROU

RT +0.59 50m: 00:31,13, 100m: 01:08,65 (00:37,52)

Continue Event 25 - 200m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:16,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISipoteanu, Alexandru Ionut26. 2003 02:31,45 MT 399+29.14ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,60, 100m: 01:08,93 (00:37,33), 150m: 01:49,56 (00:40,63), 200m: 02:31,45 (00:41,89)

Juniors, Limit: 02:26,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISipoteanu, Alexandru Ionut22. 2003 02:31,45 MT 399+23.30ROU

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,60, 100m: 01:08,93 (00:37,33), 150m: 01:49,56 (00:40,63), 200m: 02:31,45 (00:41,89)

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:15,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena19. 2003 02:13,88 600+09.71ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:30,50, 100m: 01:03,78 (00:33,28), 150m: 01:38,84 (00:35,06), 200m: 02:13,88 (00:35,04)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela31. 2005 02:17,87 MT 550+13.70ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,60, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,30), 150m: 01:41,90 (00:36,00), 200m: 02:17,87 (00:35,97)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria33. 2004 02:19,23 MT 534+15.06ROU
RT +0.94 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:35,24), 150m: 01:43,49 (00:36,51), 200m: 02:19,23 (00:35,74)

Juniors, Limit: 02:25,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena15. 2003 02:13,88 600+09.71ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:30,50, 100m: 01:03,78 (00:33,28), 150m: 01:38,84 (00:35,06), 200m: 02:13,88 (00:35,04)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela27. 2005 02:17,87 550+13.70ROU
RT +0.62 50m: 00:31,60, 100m: 01:05,90 (00:34,30), 150m: 01:41,90 (00:36,00), 200m: 02:17,87 (00:35,97)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria29. 2004 02:19,23 534+15.06ROU
RT +0.94 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:06,98 (00:35,24), 150m: 01:43,49 (00:36,51), 200m: 02:19,23 (00:35,74)

--- 6. Session ---
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 24 - 100m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana16. 2005 01:09,15 516+03.06ROU

50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:37,32)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana13. 2005 01:09,15 516+03.06ROU

50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:09,15 (00:37,32)

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena15. 2003 02:13,68 603+04.81ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,74 (00:33,31), 150m: 01:38,27 (00:34,53), 200m: 02:13,68 (00:35,41)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena14. 2003 02:13,68 603+04.81ROU

RT +0.85 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,74 (00:33,31), 150m: 01:38,27 (00:34,53), 200m: 02:13,68 (00:35,41)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:34,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana20. 2005 00:32,81 556+03.07ROU

RT +0.68

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela34. 2005 00:34,33 MT 485+04.59ROU
RT +0.64

Juniors, Limit: 00:36,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana15. 2005 00:32,81 556+02.96ROU

RT +0.68

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIGubavu, Alessia Mihaela29. 2005 00:34,33 485+04.48ROU
RT +0.64

Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:38,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela10. 2005 02:33,43 500q R +14.65ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,43, 100m: 01:11,45 (00:38,02), 150m: 01:52,11 (00:40,66), 200m: 02:33,43 (00:41,32)

Juniors, Limit: 02:48,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela9. 2005 02:33,43 500q R +14.65ROU

RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,43, 100m: 01:11,45 (00:38,02), 150m: 01:52,11 (00:40,66), 200m: 02:33,43 (00:41,32)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:35,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIDutulescu, Andrei Alexandr21. 2003 02:37,49 MT 520+17.68ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,71, 100m: 01:15,24 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:56,35 (00:41,11), 200m: 02:37,49 (00:41,14)

Juniors, Limit: 02:45,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIDutulescu, Andrei Alexandr17. 2003 02:37,49 520+13.77ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:34,71, 100m: 01:15,24 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:56,35 (00:41,11), 200m: 02:37,49 (00:41,14)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:03,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena29. 2003 01:02,40 569+05.23ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:02,40 (00:32,57)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria47. 2004 01:05,70 MT 487+08.53ROU
RT +0.93 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:05,70 (00:34,61)

Juniors, Limit: 01:07,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena25. 2003 01:02,40 569+05.23ROU

RT +0.82 50m: 00:29,83, 100m: 01:02,40 (00:32,57)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMindruta, Bianca Maria41. 2004 01:05,70 487+08.53ROU
RT +0.93 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:05,70 (00:34,61)

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 05:30,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana5. 2005 05:10,79 629Q +15.90ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:37,07), 150m: 01:47,75 (00:38,85), 200m: 02:25,10 (00:37,35)
250m: 03:11,79 (00:46,69), 300m: 03:58,29 (00:46,50), 350m: 04:35,65 (00:37,36), 400m: 05:10,79 (00:35,14)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela12. 2005 05:24,15 554q +29.26ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,81, 100m: 01:13,36 (00:39,55), 150m: 01:52,99 (00:39,63), 200m: 02:33,13 (00:40,14)
250m: 03:20,77 (00:47,64), 300m: 04:09,23 (00:48,46), 350m: 04:46,42 (00:37,19), 400m: 05:24,15 (00:37,73)

Juniors, Limit: 05:46,00
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana2. 2005 05:10,79 629Q +15.90ROU

RT +0.69 50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:08,90 (00:37,07), 150m: 01:47,75 (00:38,85), 200m: 02:25,10 (00:37,35)
250m: 03:11,79 (00:46,69), 300m: 03:58,29 (00:46,50), 350m: 04:35,65 (00:37,36), 400m: 05:10,79 (00:35,14)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela8. 2005 05:24,15 554q +29.26ROU
RT +0.69 50m: 00:33,81, 100m: 01:13,36 (00:39,55), 150m: 01:52,99 (00:39,63), 200m: 02:33,13 (00:40,14)
250m: 03:20,77 (00:47,64), 300m: 04:09,23 (00:48,46), 350m: 04:46,42 (00:37,19), 400m: 05:24,15 (00:37,73)

--- 8. Session ---
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Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela9. 2005 02:31,82 516ROU

RT +0.43 50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,66), 150m: 01:52,31 (00:39,66), 200m: 02:31,82 (00:39,51)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela8. 2005 02:31,82 516ROU

RT +0.43 50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,66), 150m: 01:52,31 (00:39,66), 200m: 02:31,82 (00:39,51)

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana7. 2005 05:10,91 628+17.62ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:47,10 (00:38,63), 200m: 02:24,84 (00:37,74)
250m: 03:10,69 (00:45,85), 300m: 03:57,55 (00:46,86), 350m: 04:35,00 (00:37,45), 400m: 05:10,91 (00:35,91)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENISafcencu, Delia Giorgiana4. 2005 05:10,91 628+17.62ROU

RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:47,10 (00:38,63), 200m: 02:24,84 (00:37,74)
250m: 03:10,69 (00:45,85), 300m: 03:57,55 (00:46,86), 350m: 04:35,00 (00:37,45), 400m: 05:10,91 (00:35,91)

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela12. 2005 05:27,76 536+21.03ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,16 (00:38,31), 150m: 01:52,25 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:33,95 (00:41,70)
250m: 03:23,22 (00:49,27), 300m: 04:12,01 (00:48,79), 350m: 04:50,53 (00:38,52), 400m: 05:27,76 (00:37,23)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENINae, Raisa Gabriela9. 2005 05:27,76 536+21.03ROU

RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,85, 100m: 01:12,16 (00:38,31), 150m: 01:52,25 (00:40,09), 200m: 02:33,95 (00:41,70)
250m: 03:23,22 (00:49,27), 300m: 04:12,01 (00:48,79), 350m: 04:50,53 (00:38,52), 400m: 05:27,76 (00:37,23)

Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team8. 04:50,50 506+35.19ROU

Gubavu Alessia Mihaela (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,03, 100m: 01:14,38 (00:39,35)
Safcencu Delia Giorgiana (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.32 150m: 01:53,54 (00:39,16), 200m: 02:38,94 (00:45,40)
Nae Raisa Gabriela (2005 / 14 Years), RT +0.75 250m: 03:11,83 (00:32,89), 300m: 03:49,19 (00:37,36)
Mitu Andra Elena (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.62 350m: 04:18,38 (00:29,19), 400m: 04:50,50 (00:32,12)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team6. 04:50,50 506+35.19ROU

Gubavu Alessia Mihaela (2005), RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,03, 100m: 01:14,38 (00:39,35)
Safcencu Delia Giorgiana (2005), RT +0.32 150m: 01:53,54 (00:39,16), 200m: 02:38,94 (00:45,40)
Nae Raisa Gabriela (2005), RT +0.75 250m: 03:11,83 (00:32,89), 300m: 03:49,19 (00:37,36)
Mitu Andra Elena (2003), RT +0.62 350m: 04:18,38 (00:29,19), 400m: 04:50,50 (00:32,12)
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Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women
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